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FAILSCREY

REME | B | A% REE | B | A% REME | B 6 | A% REE | B | A% | | REE IR | A% | | REME| BEZ 0 A%
78.1 1 1 68.8 149 5 63.8 747 21 58.8 2433 56 53.8 6027 12 48.8 11680 122
76.2 2 1 68.7 154 6 63.7 768 20 58.7 2489 63 53.7 6099 92 48.7 11802 146
75.6 3 1 68.6 160 3 63.6 788 25 58.6 2552 53 53.6 6191 100 48.6 11948 142
75.3 4 1 68.5 163 5 63.5 813 25 58.5 2605 44 53.56 6291 103 48.5 12090 116
75.2 5 1 68. 4 168 5 63.4 838 21 58. 4 2649 51 53. 4 6394 120 48. 4 12206 124
74.8 6 1 68.3 173 11 63.3 859 25 58.3 2700 48 53.3 6514 98 48.3 12330 143
74.6 7 1 68.2 184 6 63.2 884 26 58.2 2748 59 53.2 6612 101 48.2 12473 145
74.5 8 1 68. 1 190 10 63.1 910 22 58. 1 2807 68 53 .1 6713 114 48 .1 12618 148
74. 4 9 2 68.0 200 6 63.0 932 23 58.0 2875 53 53.0 6827 85 48.0 12766 124
73.8 11 1 67.9 206 5 62.9 955 21 57.9 2928 56 52.9 6912 90 47.9 12890 140
73.17 12 1 67.8 211 8 62.8 976 26 57.8 2984 57 52.8 7002 108 47.8 13030 119
73.6 13 1 67.7 219 4 62.7 1002 19 57.17 3041 53 52.7 7110 11 47.7 13149 149
73. 4 14 1 67.6 223 7 62.6 1021 23 57.6 3094 47 52.6 7221 109 47.6 13298 150
73.3 15 1 67.5 230 7 62.5 1044 25 57.5 3141 74 52.5 7330 108 47.5 13448 154
73.2 16 2 67. 4 2317 8 62. 4 1069 27 57. 4 32156 66 52. 4 7438 90 47. 4 13602 145
73.1 18 3 67.3 245 16 62.3 1096 29 57.3 3281 60 52.3 7528 102 47.3 13747 159
72.6 21 2 67.2 261 11 62.2 1125 16 57.2 3341 67 52.2 7630 109 47.2 13906 133
72.5 23 1 67.1 272 5 62.1 1141 23 57.1 3408 56 52. 1 7739 112 47. 1 14039 160
72.3 24 1 67.0 2717 17 62.0 1164 29 57.0 3464 70 52.0 7851 110 47.0 14199 136
12.2 25 1 66.9 294 10 61.9 1193 34 56.9 35634 67 51.9 7961 112 46.9 14335 128
72.1 26 1 66.8 304 9 61.8 1227 33 56.8 3601 117 51.8 8073 97 46. 8 14463 136
71.9 217 3 66.7 313 12 61.7 1260 34 56.7 3678 55 51.7 8170 97 46.7 14599 147
71.8 30 1 66. 6 325 10 61.6 1294 30 56.6 3733 75 51.6 82617 131 46.6 14746 127
1.7 31 1 66.5 335 16 61.5 1324 26 56.5 3808 68 51.56 83908 109 46.5 14873 135
71.6 32 1 66. 4 351 5 61.4 13560 33 56. 4 3876 74 51.4 8507 108 46. 4 15008 161
71. 4 33 4 66.3 356 8 61.3 1383 36 56.3 3950 73 51.3 8615 103 46. 3 15169 170
71.3 37 4 66. 2 364 14 61.2 1419 35 56.2 4023 712 51.2 8718 124 46.2 156339 126
71.1 41 4 66. 1 378 15 61.1 1454 37 56. 1 4095 74 51.1 8842 119 46. 1 156465 134
71.0 45 3 66. 0 393 17 61.0 1491 41 56.0 4169 68 51.0 8961 122 46. 0 156599 141
70.9 48 5 65.9 410 16 60.9 15632 36 55.9 4237 70 50.9 9083 114 45.9 156740 158
70. 8 53 2 65.8 426 13 60.38 1568 34 55.8 4307 87 50.8 9197 120 45. 8 15898 134
70.7 55 4 65.7 439 12 60.7 1602 46 556.7 4394 79 50.7 9317 128 45.7 16032 161
70. 6 59 7 65. 6 451 9 60.6 1648 39 55.6 4473 82 50.6 9445 107 45. 6 16193 163
70.5 66 3 65.5 460 13 60.5 1687 31 55.5 4555 81 50.5 956562 116 45.5 163566 140
70. 4 69 3 65. 4 473 14 60. 4 1718 36 55. 4 4636 89 50. 4 9668 98 45. 4 16496 142
70.3 72 3 65.3 487 9 60.3 17564 42 55.3 4725 71 50.3 9766 100 45.3 16638 136
70. 2 75 4 65.2 496 15 60.2 1796 42 55.2 4796 95 50.2 9866 121 45.2 16774 159
70. 1 79 6 65. 1 511 15 60.1 1838 40 55. 1 4891 80 50. 1 9987 142 45 .1 16933 132
70.0 85 4 65.0 526 17 60.0 1878 45 55.0 4971 91 50.0 10129 115 45. 0 17065 144
69.9 89 6 64.9 543 24 59.9 1923 50 54.9 5062 106 49.9 10244 116 44.9 17209 149
69.8 95 5 64.8 567 8 59.8 1973 48 54.8 5167 117 49 .8 10360 141 44.8 173568 147
69.7 100 7 64.7 575 15 59.7 2021 48 54.7 5244 97 49 .7 10501 123 44.7 175056 162
69.6 107 3 64.6 590 21 59.6 2069 35 54.6 5341 92 49. 6 10624 139 44.6 17667 172
69.5 110 9 64.5 611 19 59.5 2104 42 54.5 5433 12 49.5 10763 104 44.5 17839 151
69.4 119 7 64.4 630 17 59.4 2146 35 54.4 5506 84 49 .4 10867 152 44. 4 17990 159
69.3 126 7 64.3 647 16 59.3 2181 58 54.3 5589 117 49 .3 11019 147 44.3 18149 162
69.2 133 6 64.2 663 14 59.2 2239 35 54.2 5666 82 49 .2 11166 127 44.2 18311 135
69.1 139 3 64.1 677 25 59 .1 2274 48 54.1 5748 99 49 .1 11293 133 441 18446 152
69.0 142 5 64.0 702 31 59.0 2322 53 54.0 5847 81 49.0 11426 128 44.0 18598 181
68.9 147 2 63.9 733 14 58.9 2375 58 53.9 5928 99 48.9 11554 126 43.9 18779 136




FAILSCREY

REME | B | A% REE | B | A% REME | B 6 | A% REME | B | A%
43 .8 18915 150 38.8 25794 119 33.8 29790 48 28.8 30612 1
43.7 19065 148 38.7 25913 104 33.7 29838 33 28.17 30613 1
43. 6 19213 177 38.6 26017 98 33.6 29871 30 28.6 30614 2
43.5 19390 147 38.56 26115 109 33.5 29901 32 28.5 30616 2
43 . 4 195637 145 38. 4 26224 115 33. 4 29933 36 28. 4 30618 1
43 .3 19682 131 38.3 26339 117 33.3 29969 20 28.3 30619 1
43 .2 19813 154 38.2 26456 106 33.2 29989 34 28.2 30620 1
43 .1 19967 153 38. 1 26562 102 33.1 30023 29 28.1 30621 1
43.0 20120 142 38.0 26664 100 33.0 30062 26 27.5 30622 1
42.9 20262 143 37.9 26764 91 32.9 30078 35 27.3 30623 1
42. 8 20405 1563 37.8 26855 102 32.8 30113 30 27.2 30624 2
42.7 20558 133 37.7 26957 118 32.17 30143 26 27.1 30626 1
42. 6 20691 136 37.6 27075 106 32.6 30169 26 26.9 30627 1
42.5 20827 143 37.56 27181 93 32.5 30195 33 26.17 30628 1
42. 4 20970 149 37. 4 27274 110 32. 4 30228 21 26.6 30629 1
42.3 21119 138 37.3 27384 96 32.3 30249 30 26.5 30630 1
42.2 212517 141 37.2 27480 94 32.2 30279 17 26.3 30631 1
42 .1 21398 137 37.1 27574 88 32.1 30296 25 26.0 30632 1
42.0 21535 146 37.0 27662 71 32.0 30321 19 25.9 30633 1
41.9 21681 127 36.9 27733 101 31.9 30340 14 25.17 30634 1
41.8 21808 1563 36.8 27834 92 31.8 303564 16 25.5 30635 1
41.7 21961 136 36.7 27926 88 31.7 30370 15 25. 4 30636 1
41.6 22097 142 36.6 28014 75 31.6 30385 14 25.2 30637 1
41.5 22239 146 36.5 28089 89 31.56 30399 17 25.1 30638 2
41. 4 22385 138 36. 4 28178 85 31.4 30416 14 22.6 30640 1
41.3 22523 149 36.3 28263 80 31.3 30430 14 21.5 30641 1
41.2 22672 140 36.2 28343 89 31.2 30444 15
41 .1 22812 134 36. 1 28432 78 31.1 30459 11
41.0 22946 135 36.0 28510 87 31.0 30470 11
40.9 23081 127 35.9 28597 60 30.9 30481 7
40. 8 23208 122 35.8 28657 63 30.8 30488 8
40.7 23330 171 35.7 28720 73 30.7 30496 8
40. 6 23501 144 35.6 28793 83 30.6 30504 5
40.5 23645 133 356.56 28876 65 30.5 30509 6
40. 4 23778 133 35. 4 28941 68 30. 4 305615 5
40.3 23911 137 35.3 29009 712 30.3 305620 7
40. 2 24048 134 35.2 29081 54 30.2 305627 10
40. 1 24182 136 35. 1 29135 58 30.1 305637 6
40.0 24318 113 35.0 29193 59 30.0 30543 7
39.9 24431 130 34.9 29252 47 29.9 30550 9
39.8 24561 144 34.8 29299 63 29.8 30559 3
39.7 24705 122 34.7 29362 61 29.17 305662 5
39.6 248217 130 34.6 29423 49 29.6 305667 8
39.56 24957 132 34.5 29472 56 29.5 305675 7
39. 4 25089 124 34.4 29528 43 29. 4 30582 7
39.3 25213 138 34.3 29571 46 29.3 30589 7
39.2 253561 127 34.2 29617 42 29.2 30596 6
39. 1 25478 105 34.1 29659 48 29 .1 30602 3
39.0 25583 113 34.0 29707 42 29.0 30606 6
38.9 25696 98 33.9 29749 41 28.9 30611 1




